Your partner for used commercial and

Grasso RC 46

Specifications

Marque

Le type

Réfrigérant

kW at +109C/+40°C
kW at 0°C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
m3/h

Tailles

Stock

HOS BV

Grasso

RC 46

NH 3 / Freon
155,8

106,5

86,4

69,0

41,1

22,0

162
800x620x550mm (
LxWxH)
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industrial refrigeration equipment

Description

Used Grasso RC 46

Used GEA/Grasso RC 46 compressor on
NH3 / Freon. The compressor has a
displacement of 162 m3/h. Capacity
based on Freon.

*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment including an extensive test,
warranty and industrial cleaning.
*QOptional we can also perform a new
paint job and arrange the logistics.
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